FN4653
Rev 4.00
Jun 18, 2018
HS-3530ARH, HS-3530AEH
Radiation Hardened Programmable Low Power Op Amps
 DATASHEET
The HS-3530ARH and HS-3530AEH are low power operational
amplifiers, which are internally compensated monolithic

HS9-3530ARH, HS9-3530AEH(FLATPACK), CDFP3-F10
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
 ORDERING
NUMBER (Notes 1, 2)
PART
NUMBER
Radiation Hardness TEMP.
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE (RoHS
COMPLIANT PKG. DWG. #HDR LDR
5962F9568701QGA HS2-3530ARH-8 100krad(Si) - -55 to +125 8 LD METAL CAN T8.C
5962F9568701VGA HS2-3530ARH-Q 100krad(Si) - -55 to +125 8 LD METAL CAN T8.C
5962F9568702VGA HS2-3530AEH-Q 100krad(Si) 50krad(Si) -55 to +125 8 LD METAL CAN T8.C
5962F9568701VXC HS9-3530ARH-Q 100krad(Si) - -55 to +125 10 LD FLATPACK,
SOLDER SL
K10.A
5962F9568702VXC HS9-3530AEH-Q 100krad(Si) 50krad(Si) -55 to +125 10 LD FLATPACK,
SOLDER SL
K10.A
5962F9568701V9A HS0-3530ARH-Q 100krad(Si) - -55 to +125 DIE -
5962F9568702V9A HS0-3530AEH-Q 100krad(Si) 50krad(Si) -55 to +125 DIE -
HS2-3530ARH/PROTO (Note 3) HS2-3530ARH/PROTO - -55 to +125 8 LD METAL CAN T8.C
HS9-3530ARH/PROTO (Note 3) HS9-3530ARH/PROTO - -55 to +125 10 LD FLATPACK,
SOLDER SL
K10.A